./\0

ENCONTRO
UNIFICADO

Alessandra Macédo Asfora
Alessandra Macédo Asfora
Amanda Sousa Galvincio
Ana Claudia Cruz Cordula
Ana Herminia Andrade e Silva
Ana Luiza Mattos Braga
Ana Luiza Mattos Braga
Ana Luiza Mattos Braga
André Luis Bonifacio de Carvalho
André Luis Bonifacio de Carvalho
André Luis Bonifacio de Carvalho
André Luis Bonifacio de Carvalho
Andréia Dutra Escarido
Aurelia Altemira Acuna Idrogo
Candice Didonet
Catarina de Medeiros Bandeira
Catarina de Medeiros Bandeira
Catarina de Medeiros Bandeira
Claudia de Oliveira Cunha
Daniel César Franklin Chacon
Daniel César Franklin Chacon
Daniel César Franklin Chacon
Daniel Silva dos Santos
Daniel Silva dos Santos
Danielle Karla Vieira
Danielle Karla Vieira
Danielle Karla Vieira
Elisangela Afonso de Moura Mendonga
Elisangela Afonso de Moura Mendonga
Elisangela Afonso de Moura Mendonga
Elisangela Afonso de Moura Mendonga
Elizara Carolina Marin
Fabiana Augusta Santiago Beltrao
Fabiana Augusta Santiago Beltrao
Fabio Mielezrski
Fagner Ribeiro Delfim
Fernando Ferreira de Morais
GERALDO DIAS DA ROCHA JUNIOR
GERALDO DIAS DA ROCHA JUNIOR
Henrique Elias Pessoa Gutierres
ISABEL AMALIA MEDERO ROCHA
Isabel Marinho da Costa
Jocélio Coutinho de Oliveira
Jocélio Coutinho de Oliveira
Jocélio Coutinho de Oliveira
Jocélio Coutinho de Oliveira
José Mauricio Ramos de Souza Neto
José Mauricio Ramos de Souza Neto
José Miguel Aroztegui Massera
José Miguel Aroztegui Massera
José Miguel Aroztegui Massera
Josevandro Barros Nascimento
Josevandro Barros Nascimento
Josevandro Barros Nascimento
Josevandro Barros Nascimento
Juliano Sebastido Gongalves Pereira
Liana Filgueira Albuquerque
Luceni Caetano da Silva
Luceni Caetano da Silva
LUSIVAL ANTONIO BARCELLOS
Manuela Leitdo de Vasconcelos
Margonilia Maria Dias Arnoud
Margonilia Maria Dias Arnoud
Margonilia Maria Dias Arnoud
Margonilia Maria Dias Arnoud
Maria Cristina Basilio Crispim da Silva
Maria da Concei¢gdo Gomes de Miranda
Maria da Concei¢cdo Gomes de Miranda
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LISTA DE MEDIADORES PARA AS E-TERTULIAS

E-MAIL
alemacedolins@yahoo.com.br
alemacedolins@yahoo.com.br

amanda.sousa.galvincio@academico.ufpb.br

acccordula@gmail.com
anaherminia88@gmail.com
anabraga.ufpb@gmail.com
anabraga.ufpb@gmail.com
anabraga.ufpb@gmail.com
andrelbc4@gmail.com
andrelbc4@gmail.com
andrelbc4@gmail.com
andrelbc4@gmail.com
aescariao@gmail.com
aurelia.acuna@gmail.com
candicedidonet@gmail.com
catmbio@hotmail.com
catmbio@hotmail.com
catmbio@hotmail.com
claudiacunha@quimica.ufpb.br
danielchaconadv@hotmail.com
danielchaconadv@hotmail.com
danielchaconadv@hotmail.com
danielsanpb@hotmail.com
danielsanpb@hotmail.com
danielle_karlal@yahoo.com.br
danielle_karla1@yahoo.com.br
danielle_karlal@yahoo.com.br
elisdoc@cbiotec.ufpb.br
elisdoc@cbiotec.ufpb.br
elisdoc@cbiotec.ufpb.br
elisdoc@cbiotec.ufpb.br
Eelizaracarol@gmail.com
fasb.15@hotmail.com
fasb.15@hotmail.com
mfabio@cca.ufpb.br
fagnerdelfim@dse.ufpb.br
Fernandobotanica@gmail.com
maestro.geraldo.rocha@gmail.com
maestro.geraldo.rocha@gmail.com
HEPG86@HOTMAIL.COM
isabelamedero@gmail.com
Isabel.marinho@Gmail.com
jocelio@ccae.ufpb.br
jocelio@ccae.ufpb.br
jocelio@ccae.ufpb.br
jocelio@ccae.ufpb.br
mauricio@cear.ufpb.br
mauricio@cear.ufpb.br
jose.miguel@ci.ufpb.br
jose.miguel@ci.ufpb.br
jose.miguel@ci.ufpb.br
josevandrobarros@yahoo.com.br
josevandrobarros@yahoo.com.br
josevandrobarros@yahoo.com.br
josevandrobarros@yahoo.com.br
juliano-natal@hotmail.com
liana.filgueira@gmail.com
lucenicaetano@gmail.com
lucenicaetano@gmail.com
lusival.barcellos@academico.ufpb.br
manuela.leitao@academico.ufpb.br
sulaarnaud@gmail.com
sulaarnaud@gmail.com
sulaarnaud@gmail.com
sulaarnaud@gmail.com
ccrispim@hotmail.com
ceicapbmiranda@gmail.com
ceicapbmiranda@gmail.com

IDENTIFICADOR DA E-TERTULIA
E-TERTULIA 1- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 18- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 22- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 16- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 6- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 3 - TRABALHO
E-TERTULIA 6- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 4- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 3- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 9- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 1- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 7- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 2- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 1- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 12- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 1 - TRABALHO
E-TERTULIA 2- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 1- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 4- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 25- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 4- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 13- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 1- TEC. E PRODUGAO
E-TERTULIA 14- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 2- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 10- SAUDE

E-TERTULIA 1- DIR. HUMANOS E JUSTIGA

E-TERTULIA 23- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 2- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 5- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 19- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 28- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 20- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 10- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 15- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 7- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 8- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 7- TEC. E PRODUGAO
E-TERTULIA 9- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 9- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 17- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 23- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 3- TEC. E PRODUGAO
E-TERTULIA 14- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 4- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 12- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 6- TEC. E PRODUGAO
E-TERTULIA 21- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 5- TEC. E PRODUGAO
E-TERTULIA 5- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 20- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 2 - TRABALHO
E-TERTULIA 2- TEC. E PRODUGAO
E-TERTULIA 8- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 22- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 4- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 13- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 6- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 9- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 11- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 24- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 8- TEC. E PRODUGAO
E-TERTULIA 27- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 14- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 24- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 15- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 18- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 8- EDUCAGAO

09.11.2020
11.11.2020
11.11.2020
09.11.2020
06.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
11.11.2020
11.11.2020
10.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
11.11.2020
11.11.2020
06.11.2020
11.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
11.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
06.11.2020
06.11.2020
06.11.2020
10.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
11.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
06.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
06.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
10.11.2020
09.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
11.11.2020

TURNO HORARIO

Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Manha
Manha
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Manha
Manha
Manha
Tarde
Manha
Manha
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Manha

08h
16h
16h
14h
14h
10h
08h
10h
14h
10h
14h
10h
08h
08h
16h
10h
08h
10h
14h
16h
08h
14h
16h
14h
14h
10h
10h
16h
14h
08h
16h
16h
14h
16h
14h
14h
14h
16h
16h
14h
14h
16h
16h
14h
14h
14h
16h
16h
16h
14h
16h
10h
16h
10h
16h
08h
14h
14h
10h
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h
16h
14h
14h
10h



Maria da Concei¢cdo Gomes de Miranda
Maria do Céo Rodrigues Pessoa
Marineuma de Oliveira Costa Cavalcanti
Mauricio Rebelo Martins
Micheline de Azevedo Lima
Nely de Almeida Pedrosa
Nely de Almeida Pedrosa
Nely de Almeida Pedrosa
Nilvania dos Santos Silva
Nivia Cristiane Pereira da Silva
Nivia Cristiane Pereira da Silva
Nivia Cristiane Pereira da Silva
Quezia Vila Flor Furtado
Quezia Vila Flor Furtado
Rosenés Lima dos Santos
SILVANIA LUCIA DE ARAUJO SILVA
SURYA AARONOVICH P. DE BARROS
Thiago Anténio Cavalcante da Silva

VALERIA LOUISE DE ARAUJO M. SATURNINO
SILVA

Veruscka Araujo Silva
Wiladimir Nunes Pinheiro
Wiladimir Nunes Pinheiro

Yen Galdino de Paiva

Yen Galdino de Paiva

ceicapbmiranda@gmail.com
mariadoceoster@gmail.com
marineumaoliveira@gmail.com
maurebelo@gmail.com
Michelinealima@hotmail.com
nelypedrosa@hotmail.com
nelypedrosa@hotmail.com
nelypedrosa@hotmail.com
nilufpb@gmail.com
niviacp@gmail.com
niviacp@gmail.com
niviacp@gmail.com
queziaflor@yahoo.com.br
queziaflor@yahoo.com.br
roseneslima@hotmail.com
silvaniaraujo@voax.com.br
surya.pombo@gmail.com
thiagocavalcante.prac.ufpb@gmail.com

valeria.saturnino@academico.ufpb.br

verusckaaraujo@gmail.com
wladnp@uol.com.br
wladnp@uol.com.br
yenpaiva@yahoo.com.br
yenpaiva@yahoo.com.br

E-TERTULIA 17- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 1- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 11- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 7- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 5- MEIO AMBIENTE
E-TERTULIA 19- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 8- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 10- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 11- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 12- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 26- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 3- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 4- TEC. E PRODUGAO
E-TERTULIA 3- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 7- CULTURA
E-TERTULIA 16- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 21- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 6- EDUCAGAO

E-TERTULIA 13- CULTURA

E-TERTULIA 2- DIR. HUMANOS E JUSTIGA

E-TERTULIA 3- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 3- EDUCAGAO
E-TERTULIA 5- SAUDE
E-TERTULIA 2- CULTURA

11.11.2020
06.11.2020
11.11.2020
09.11.2020
06.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020
06.11.2020
10.11.2020
10.11.2020
11.11.2020
11.11.2020
11.11.2020

10.11.2020

10.11.2020
09.11.2020
11.11.2020
09.11.2020
10.11.2020

Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Manha
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Manha
Tarde
Tarde
Tarde
Manha

Tarde

Manha
Manha
Manha
Manha
Manha

14h
14h
14h
10h
14h
14h
16h
10h
10h
10h
16h
14h
16h
10h
14h
14h
16h
10h

16h
10h
08h
08h
08h
10h



